Twp.
& Range

155-92
154-90
151-89
158-94
151-93
154-92
155-90
157-90
157-92
153-91
158-90
155-93
156-88
151-90
151-92
156-91

157-91
155-88
153-92
151-91
158-91
158-88
156-93
155-89
156-89
152-89
151-88
156-94

2026 Townships Participating on Approach Permitting

Township Name

ALGER
AUSTIN
BANNER
BICKER

BIG BEND
BROOKBANK
BURKE
CLEARWATER
COTTONWOOD
CRANE CREEK
CROWFOOT
DEBING

EGAN
FERTILE
HOWIE

IDAHO

JAMES HILL
KICKAPOO
KNIFE RIVER
LIBERTY
LOSTWOOD
LOWLAND
MANITOU
MCALMOND
MCGAHAN
MODEL
MOUNTRAIL
MYRTLE

Participating in
Approach Permitting

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

Twp.
& Range

154-89
152-92
154-88
156-90
152-90
152-88
158-92
158-93
155-91
154-93
157-89
156-92
153-89
158-90
154-91
157-93

153-88
157-88
152-91
153-90
157-94
155-94
154-94
153-93
152-93

Township Name

OAKLAND
OSBORN
OSLOE
PALERMO
PARSHALL
PLAZA
POWERS
POWERS LAKE
PURCELL

RAT LAKE
REDMOND
ROSS

SHELL
SIDONIA
SIKES
SORKNESS
SPRING COULEE
STAVE

VAN HOOK
WAYZETTA
WHITE EARTH
UNORGANIZED
UNORGANIZED
UNORGANIZED
UNORGANIZED

Updated: 2/20/2026

Participating in
Approach Permitting

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES

YES

YES

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

* If marked yes, this means you will proceed with permitting through the Road Department with provided township approval.

*If marked no, you will go directly through the township for permitting approaches on their roads.
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