

**2026 Townships Participating on Approach Permitting**

Updated: 2/20/2026

<u>Twp. &amp; Range</u>	<u>Township Name</u>	<u>Participating in Approach Permitting</u>
155-92	ALGER	NO
154-90	AUSTIN	YES
151-89	BANNER	YES
158-94	BICKER	YES
151-93	BIG BEND	YES
154-92	BROOKBANK	NO
155-90	BURKE	NO
157-90	CLEARWATER	YES
157-92	COTTONWOOD	YES
153-91	CRANE CREEK	NO
158-90	CROWFOOT	YES
155-93	DEBING	NO
156-88	EGAN	YES
151-90	FERTILE	NO
151-92	HOWIE	YES
156-91	IDAHO	YES
157-91	JAMES HILL	YES
155-88	KICKAPOO	NO
153-92	KNIFE RIVER	YES
151-91	LIBERTY	NO
158-91	LOSTWOOD	YES
158-88	LOWLAND	NO
156-93	MANITOU	YES
155-89	MCALMOND	NO
156-89	MCGAHAN	YES
152-89	MODEL	YES
151-88	MOUNTRAIL	NO
156-94	MYRTLE	NO

<u>Twp. &amp; Range</u>	<u>Township Name</u>	<u>Participating in Approach Permitting</u>
154-89	OAKLAND	YES
152-92	OSBORN	NO
154-88	OSLOE	YES
156-90	PALERMO	NO
152-90	PARSHALL	YES
152-88	PLAZA	YES
158-92	POWERS	NO
158-93	POWERS LAKE	NO
155-91	PURCELL	NO
154-93	RAT LAKE	YES
157-89	REDMOND	YES
156-92	ROSS	NO
153-89	SHELL	NO
158-90	SIDONIA	YES
154-91	SIKES	NO
157-93	SORKNESS	YES
153-88	SPRING COULEE	YES
157-88	STAVE	YES
152-91	VAN HOOK	NO
153-90	WAYZETTA	NO
157-94	WHITE EARTH	NO
155-94	UNORGANIZED	YES
154-94	UNORGANIZED	YES
153-93	UNORGANIZED	YES
152-93	UNORGANIZED	YES

\* If marked yes, this means you will proceed with permitting through the Road Department with provided township approval.

\*If marked no, you will go directly through the township for permitting approaches on their roads.